
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC; Party Role=
Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501160000
16370

01/16/2015
10:33:28

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

FDIC

201505150001
61670

05/15/2015
11:43:28

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505180001
64400

05/18/2015
02:53:32

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:665
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201506170002
02360

06/17/2015
08:04:59

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18 34 Lot#:308
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201507210002
47160

07/21/2015
10:03:44

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 1 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201501150000
15750

01/15/2015
02:28:25

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STERLING
BANK

Instr
#:20140829000
272110

Other:SEE
INST

201502020000
33340

02/02/2015
10:41:57

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCCALLEN
BENJAMIN
RAY

36 81 Lot#:315
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201504080001
11560

04/08/2015
10:17:41

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS STANTON
ROGER C

32 75 Lot#:757 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:75
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 757
AND 758

201506170002
02370

06/17/2015
08:05:00

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18 34 Lot#:308
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201507230002
49870

07/23/2015
10:23:31

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:646
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201508280002
99140

08/28/2015
08:57:30

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 1 Lot#:17
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE


