Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501160000 16370	01/16/2015 10:33:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	FDIC						·
201505150001 61670	05/15/2015 11:43:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:659 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201505180001 64400	05/18/2015 02:53:32	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:665 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201506170002 02360	06/17/2015 08:04:59	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			18	34		Lot#:308 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
201507210002 47160	07/21/2015 10:03:44	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	1		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
201501150000 15750	01/15/2015 02:28:25	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STERLING BANK					Instr #:20140829000 272110	Other:SEE INST
201502020000 33340	02/02/2015 10:41:57	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCALLEN BENJAMIN RAY			36	81		Lot#:315 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201504080001 11560	04/08/2015 10:17:41	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STANTON ROGER C			32	75		Lot#:757 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:75 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 757 AND 758
201506170002 02370	06/17/2015 08:05:00	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			18	34		Lot#:308 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
201507230002 49870	07/23/2015 10:23:31	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:646 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201508280002 99140	08/28/2015 08:57:30	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	1		Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE